
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 6 Tuesday 1 PM
Pulitzer Prize Winning 

Photos and the Story Behind 
Them

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Theresa Wiater

May 7 Wednesday 1 PM Health Insurance, Don't Get 
Sick Without It

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Bill Daniels

May 13 Tuesday 1 PM Strengthening the Canine-
Human Relationship

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center

Dawn Bellere & Susan 
Zilbauer



May 14 Wednesday 1 PM On the Horizon Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Patrick Kaler

May 20 Tuesday 1 PM Harry Potter for 
Grandparents

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Theresa Wiater



May 21 Wednesday 1 PM
Roughing it with the Rich 

Folks: The Great Camps of 
the Adirondacks

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Rachelle Francis

May 27 Tuesday 1 PM Who Knew Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Marla Bujnicki

June 3 Tuesday 1 PM Tracing Ancestors with 
Church Records

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Rhonda Hoffman

June 4 Wednesday 1 PM The Magic of Toy Trains Town of Aurora Senior 
Center John Zach



June 10 Tuesday 1 PM Dying: A Visit to the Last 
Frontier

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Dr. Thomas Rosenthal

June 18 Wednesday 1 PM The Lake Erie Ice Boom Town of Aurora Senior 
Center

Harry Meyer - Explore 
Buffalo 

June 24 Tuesday 1 PM
The Horror of March 31st 
1954; The Cleveland Hill 

School Fire

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center John Zach



June 25 Wednesday 1 PM Vaccines for Seniors Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Sarah Hopseker

July 1 Tuesday 1 PM Fall Prevention Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Buffalo Rehab Group

July 8 Tuesday 1 PM Pony Express Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Henry Pogodzinski

July 9 Wednesday 1 PM
James K. Polk the Eleventh 

President of the United 
States

Town of Aurora Senior 
Center Henry Pogodzinski


